High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 2x2FINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
DESCRIPTION
HPR-LED is a highly effective recessed luminaire delivering excellent visual comfort and
outstanding performance for offices, schools, healthcare, and retail applications. Advanced
optical designs make HPR-LED a powerful solution for low-ceiling applications and eliminate
the shadows common to other LED recessed products. HPR-LED RoHS compliant.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
HPR-A (Angled) HPR-F (Flat)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR - A - 2x2 - DCO - LED - 4000K - 277V - SC - C1 - OBO - AR
©
 2012 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0053.01/12
Finelite Series HPR
Luminaire Styles (A-Angled, F-Flat)
Size (2x2)
Center Optic (DCO-Diffuse, SCO-Slotted, RCO-Round)
Light Engine (LED)
LED Color Temperature (3500K, 4000K)
Voltage (120, 277V)
Circuiting (SC-Single Circuit)
Mounting (C1-1" T-Bar, C2-9/16" T-Bar, C3-Screw Slot, DW-Drywall Kit, SM-Surface Mount)
Integrated Sensors (OBD-Daylight, OBO-Occupancy, OBB-Both)
Air Return (AR)
HPR
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
GLARE-FREE ILLUMINATION:
A glare-free experience is attained with mid-
powered LEDs properly distributed and paired
with a precise diffuser to eliminate pixilation.
100% SERVICEABLE FROM BELOW:
The light engine and driver can be easily
changed from below ceiling – and it’s
simple to install.
THERMAL MANAGEMENT:
Mid-powered LEDs allow heat to be fully dissipated
without the need for additional heat sinks.
HPR-LED uses patent pending technology
HPR-LED Collection
2011 IES Progress
Report Selection
In
dustry Best
Warranty
HPR-LED
1100
Year
1100
Year Qualified Luminaire
High Performance Recessed (HPR-LED) 2x2FINELITE
CONSTRUCTION: Fixture assembly constructed using
die-formed 20-gauge cold-rolled steel housing and
ends. All components are hard-tooled to tolerances of
0.010". Driver compartment is accessible from below.
Optical system retained using hinged door frame
assembly to provide easy access to driver compart-
ment and for servicing from below without the need of
tools. Seismic brackets are integrated into the fixture
assembly. Additional wire entrances are positioned on
the ends of the housing to allow easy wiring access for
the installer.
REFLECTORS: Die-formed 20-gauge cold-rolled steel
reflectors are finished in 96 LG high reflectance matte white
powder coat paint.
OPTICAL SYSTEM: Optical system components
include diffuser panels and a center optic element held
in place with a frame constructed from die-formed